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ANNEX

1. Political indicators: Best results since June 2014

EB 81 EB 91 Evolution
June 2014 June 2019 in percentage points
“My voice counts in the EU” o o
% agree 42% 56% +14
Satisfaction with the way
democracy works in the EU 44% 55% +11
% satisfied
Trust in the EU o o
% tend to trust 31% 44% +13
Image_o_f the EU 359% 45% +10
% positive
Future of the EU 56% 61% +5
% optimistic
Support for the euro 5504 62% +7
% in favour
Support for the euro in the euro
area 67% 76% +9
% in favour
Feeling of being a citizen of the EU 65% 23% +8

% yes

Contacts:
e Mina Andreeva (+32 229 91382)
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2. "My voice counts in the EU”

D72.1 Please tell me to what extent you agree or disagree with each of the following statements.
My voice counts in the EU (% - EU)
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3. Satisfaction with the way democracy works in the EU



QA17b  And how about the way democracy works in the EU?
(% - EV)
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4. Trustin the EU

QA6a | would like to ask you a question about how much trust you have in certain media and institutions. For each of the following media and institutions,
please tell me if you tend to trust it or tend not to trust it.
(% - EU - TEND TO TRUST)

70%

60% 57

50
50%

44
42 4 42 42

THE EUROPEAN UNION
37
36 3, 35 34 THE (NATIONALITY) GOVERNMENT

36
35 34 35 34 THE (NATIONALITY) PARLIAMENT

20% 24 23

10%

0% S

%
Y

o Y N N U Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
2004 2005 2006 2007 2008 2009 2010 2011 2012 2013 2014 2015 2016 2017 2018 2019

- N NG N4 % N % % N

/ %

N N ‘

5. Image of the EU



QA7 In general, does the EU conjure up for you a very positive, fairly positive, neutral, fairly negative or very negative image?
(% - EV)
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6. Optimism for the future of the EU

QA19 Would you say that you are very optimistic, fairly optimistic, fairly pessimistic or very pessimistic about the future of the EU?
(% - EU)
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7. EU citizenship



QD2.1 For each of the following statements, please tell me to what extent it corresponds or not to your own opinion.
You feel you are a citizen of the EU (%)
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8. Free movement

QA16.9 What is your opinion on each of the following statements? Please tell me for each statement, whether you are for it or
against it.
The free movement of EU citizens who can live, work, study and do business anywhere in the EU (%)
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9. Support for the euro

QA16.1 What is your opinion on each of the following statements? Please tell me for each statement, whether you are for it or against it.
A European economic and monetary union with one single currency, the euro (% - EU)
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10. Perception of the situation of national economy

QAla.2 How would you judge the current situation in each of the following?
The situation of the (NATIONALITY) economy (%)
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11. Top challenges the EU is facing

QA5 What do you think are the two most important issues facing the EU at the moment?
(% - EV)
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12. Top challenges at national level

QA3a What do you think are the two most important issues facing (OUR COUNTRY) at the moment?
(% - EU)

50% 48

40%

21 UNEMPLOYMENT
21 RISING PRICES/ INFLATION/ COST OF LIVING
20 THE ENVIRONMENT, CLIMATE AND ENERGY

17 IMMIGRATION
16 ECONOMIC SITUATION

5—,7 ! ! ! 7 7
0% = N < . .
2014 2015 016 2017 2018 2019

Two answers maximum — six most mentioned items



